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	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.237
	1124
	1
	Rel-12
	Correcting mistake in IANA registration form for feature capability indicator for CS to PS DRVCC for originating call in pre-alerting phase.
	F
	12.8.0
	C1-91
	C1-151511
	Samsung R&D Institute UK
	eDRVCC
	C.26
	 

	24.237
	1125
	1
	Rel-13
	Correcting mistake in IANA registration form for feature capability indicator for CS to PS DRVCC for originating call in pre-alerting phase.
	A
	13.0.0
	C1-91
	C1-151512
	Samsung R&D Institute UK
	eDRVCC
	C.26
	 

	24.237
	1178
	2
	Rel-12
	Correcting g.3gpp.cs2ps.drvcc-orig-pre-alerting and g.3gpp.cs2ps.drvcc.alerting
	F
	12.8.0
	C1-92
	C1-152264
	Ericsson
	eDRVCC
	9.2.5.2, G.2, G.3
	 

	24.237
	1179
	2
	Rel-13
	Correcting g.3gpp.cs2ps.drvcc-orig-pre-alerting and g.3gpp.cs2ps.drvcc.alerting
	A
	13.0.0
	C1-92
	C1-152265
	Ericsson
	eDRVCC
	9.2.5.2, G.2, G.3
	 


